FW4-LED41 FW4-LED61
PERFORMANCE
Watts 40.5 W 60 W
Lumens 5700 lm 8470 lm
Efficacy 141 lm/W
CCT Selectable (3000K/4000K/5000K)
PF 0.98 0.99
THD 3.6% 4.6%

FW4 H VK DIM
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2024 2
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
95.5mm [3.76inch]
1286.4mm [50.65inch]
Ø22.2mm
[Ø0.87inch]
170.9mm [6.73inch]
Ø18.1mm
[Ø0.71inch]
Linear Vapourproof
FW4-LED
H - 120-347V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
VK - CCT Selectable
3000K/4000K/
5000K
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Dimming Battery
Back up
Controls
LED41
LED61
BLANK*
DHFS -
Dimming High
Frequency
Motion Sensor
AWNR - Lutron
Smart
Control**
BLANK*-
No Battery
Back up
BBK8 - 8W
Battery Back
Up
STOCK CODE
099586 FW4-LED41-H-VK-DIM
099587 FW4-LED61-H-VK-DIM
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
087016 RC-100 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE CONTROL
081960 AIRCRAFT CABLE (10ft)
*Standard Configuration
**Factory installed Lutron Athena Wireless Node with RF only (A-WN-D01-RF-WH). Gateway and controller not
included.
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 10 | 2024 3
BATTERY BACK UP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Input Voltage 100-347 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Input Current 20-100 mA
Input Power 8 W
Power Factor 0.6 @ 100VAC and 0.5 @ 347VAC
Output Power
(emergency mode)
9W±10%, Constant Power
Output Wire L-out-N-out
(LED load input)
AC 6A Max
Recharge Current 0-200 mA
Recharge Time 24 Hours